
84507_Auto_Edited-check.docx

WORD COUNT 7560 TIME SUBMITTED 28-APR-2023 01:05PM

PAPER ID 99176478







21

28



11

27



4

14



1

1

1 1

1



4

5

7

7

31



3

16

35





1

2

2

2

3

15



2

10

20

22



3

10

19



2

2

3

4

4



24



2

2

8

8

36



3

3

3



12



5

11



13

23

25

26

30



9

32



2

6





9

17

18

33



3

12

34



5

5

29









13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

84507_Auto_Edited-check.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journals.lww.com
Internet

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

www.researchgate.net
Internet

link.springer.com
Internet

Mei Zhang, Hong-Ming Zhu, Fang He, Bang-Yi Li,
Xiao-Cui Li. "Association between acute pancreatitis
and small intestinal bacterial overgrowth assessed by hydrogen
breath test", World Journal of Gastroenterology, 2017
Crossref

www.mdpi.com
Internet

research-management.mq.edu.au
Internet

journals.plos.org
Internet

gutpathogens.biomedcentral.com
Internet

156 words — 2%

150 words — 2%

123 words — 1%

109 words — 1%

55 words — 1%

34 words — < 1%

30 words — < 1%

29 words — < 1%



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

aging-us.com
Internet

www.science.gov
Internet

www.hindawi.com
Internet

insights.ovid.com
Internet

Stefan S. Calder, Leo K. Cheng, Christopher N.
Andrews, Niranchan Paskaranandavadivel et al.
"Sa388 VALIDATION OF BODY-SURFACE GASTRIC MAPPING
(BSGM) BIOMARKERS BY CONCURRENT HIGH-RESOLUTION
GASTRIC SEROSAL AND CUTANEOUS RECORDINGS IN-VIVO",
Gastroenterology, 2021
Crossref

norskmassasjeskole.no
Internet

www.tandfonline.com
Internet

"09. Gastrointestinal/Nutrition", Journal of
Scleroderma and Related Disorders, 2018
Crossref

Beata Polkowska-Pruszyńska, Agnieszka
Gerkowicz, Paulina Szczepanik-Kułak, Dorota
Krasowska. "Small intestinal bacterial overgrowth in systemic

26 words — < 1%

25 words — < 1%

25 words — < 1%

24 words — < 1%

22 words — < 1%

21 words — < 1%

21 words — < 1%

20 words — < 1%

19 words — < 1%

19 words — < 1%



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

sclerosis: a review of the literature", Archives of Dermatological
Research, 2018
Crossref

synapse.koreamed.org
Internet

Nobuhibe Oshitani. "Decreased anti-
Saccharomyces cerevisiae antibody titer by
mesalazine in patients with Crohn's disease", Journal of
Gastroenterology and Hepatology, 12/2000
Crossref

www.wjgnet.com
Internet

Anna Greco, Gian Paolo Caviglia, Paola Brignolo,
Davide Giuseppe Ribaldone et al. "Glucose breath
test and Crohn’s disease: Diagnosis of small intestinal bacterial
overgrowth and evaluation of therapeutic response",
Scandinavian Journal of Gastroenterology, 2015
Crossref

hdl.handle.net
Internet

www.ihe.ca
Internet

Fialho, A., A. Fialho, P. Thota, A. McCullough, and
B. Shen. "Higher visceral to subcutaneous fat
ratio is associated with small intestinal bacterial overgrowth",
Nutrition Metabolism and Cardiovascular Diseases, 2016.
Crossref

Kaur, Jaspreet, Satya V. Rana, Rajesh Gupta, Vikas
Gupta, Surendra K. Sharma, and Devinder K.

18 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Dhawan. "Prolonged Orocecal Transit Time Enhances Serum
Bile Acids Through Bacterial Overgrowth, Contributing Factor to
Gallstone Disease :", Journal of Clinical Gastroenterology, 2013.
Crossref

Roland, Bani Chander, Maria M. Ciarleglio, John
O. Clarke, John R. Semler, Eric Tomakin, Gerard E.
Mullin, and Pankaj J. Pasricha. "Small Intestinal Transit Time is
Delayed in Small Intestinal Bacterial Overgrowth :", Journal of
Clinical Gastroenterology, 2014.
Crossref

escholarship.org
Internet

bmcnephrol.biomedcentral.com
Internet

coek.info
Internet

pesquisa.bvsalud.org
Internet

www.healthdummy.org
Internet

www.jneuropsychiatry.org
Internet

www.minervamedica.it
Internet

www.revistagastroenterologiamexico.org
Internet

www.rj-robbins.com
Internet

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%



EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 12 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

12 words — < 1%


